Attachment 3 - Existing Supporting Projects

Stations (61% Remaining)
Divisions 0-50

Staging and Escalation
Construction Contingency
Engineering and Management
Estimating Contingency

HST Rebate

$62,426,662
$85,100,000
$97,865,000
$128,203,150
$160,253,938

$14,813,275

Total Estimated Project Costs

$132,713,387

Stations (French)

2026 Total Capital

$0




