## **Attachment 3 - Existing Supporting Projects**

Stations (61% Remaining) Divisions 0-50 Staging and Escalation Construction Contingency Engineering and Management Estimating Contingency	\$62,426,662 \$85,100,000 \$97,865,000 \$128,203,150 \$160,253,938
HST Rebate	\$14,813,275
Total Estimated Project Costs	\$132,713,387
Stations (French)	
2026 Total Capital	\$0